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      1 6287 Noelle Maire                 11 Belleville                   S   19:04.7  6:09 
      2 6615 Brooke Lonigro               11 McFarland                    L   19:30.0  6:17 
      3 6556 Lydia Murphy                  9 Lancaster                    S   19:31.6  6:18 
      4 6265 Ciara Kaderly                11 Albany                       S   19:49.7  6:23 
      5 6302 Taylor Bluemel               12 Brodhead/Juda                L   20:14.0  6:31 
      6 6573 Hannah Busser                 9 Lodi                         L   20:25.4  6:35 
      7 6619 Jennifer Seeliger            12 McFarland                    L   20:28.3  6:36 
      8 6866 Monica Jaled                 11 Wisconsin Dells              L   20:29.4  6:36 
      9 6402 Brittany Rhyner              12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     L   20:38.4  6:39 
     10 6440 Maddie McClimon              10 Edgewood                     L   20:49.2  6:43 
     11 6307 Madee Harding                10 Brodhead/Juda                L   20:52.4  6:44 
     12 6865 Taylor Campbell              10 Wisconsin Dells              L   20:53.6  6:44 
     13 6390 Mackenzie Hall               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     L   20:55.8  6:45 
     14 6613 Elisabeth Klumpyan           11 McFarland                    L   20:58.3  6:45 
     15 6725 Brelynn Updike               11 Platteville                  L   21:02.3  6:47 
     16 6818 Sarah Hupp                   10 Sauk Prairie                 L   21:08.0  6:49 
     17 6616 Madeline Loss                12 McFarland                    L   21:11.5  6:50 
     18 6578 Daphne Jones                 11 Lodi                         L   21:12.4  6:50 
     19 6448 Estele Woloszyn              12 Edgewood                     L   21:12.5  6:50 
     20 6767 Ella Hein                     9 Prairie du Chien             S   21:17.2  6:52 
     21 6620 Mackenzie Unke               10 McFarland                    L   21:21.9  6:53 
     22 6651 Anah Witt                    11 Mount Horeb                  L   21:23.8  6:54 
     23 6266 Kirsten Oliver                9 Albany                       S   21:33.0  6:57 
     24 6726 Morgan Wehnke                10 Platteville                  L   21:35.4  6:57 
     25 6675 Gabbie Sawyer                 9 New Glarus/Monticello        S   21:45.2  7:01 
     26 6309 Cora Purdue                  10 Brodhead/Juda                L   21:46.8  7:01 
     27 6516 Annie Haas                   10 Hillsboro                    S   21:48.0  7:01 
     28 6886 Eva Gemrich                  12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  S   21:48.7  7:02 
     29 6551 Maddie Hampton               10 Lancaster                    S   21:49.1  7:02 
     30 6350 Reghan Komprood              10 Darlington                   S   21:49.4  7:02 
     31 6791 Tiffany Limmex               11 River Valley                 L   21:50.8  7:02 
     32 6816 Maggie Harter                10 Sauk Prairie                 L   21:52.0  7:03 
     33 6571 Amanda Attoe                 10 Lodi                         L   21:53.0  7:03 
     34 6883 Korl Bomkamp                 12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  S   21:53.0  7:03 
     35 6574 Isabelle Clary                9 Lodi                         L   21:53.6  7:03 
     36 6768 Amber Huser                   9 Prairie du Chien             S   21:55.2  7:04 
     37 6821 Mikayla Lenz                 11 Sauk Prairie                 L   21:55.9  7:04 
     38 6550 Brianna Hampton              12 Lancaster                    S   21:58.0  7:05 
     39 6479 Taylor Wacker                11 Evansville                   L   21:58.0  7:05 
     40 6716 Julia Kasper                  9 Platteville                  L   21:59.3  7:05 
     41 6444 Nicole Ring                  11 Edgewood                     L   22:06.2  7:07 
     42 6387 Alexis Bauer                 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     L   22:07.0  7:08 
     43 6437 Mia Landgraf                 11 Edgewood                     L   22:09.6  7:08 
     44 6554 Cristalyn Mish                9 Lancaster                    S   22:12.1  7:09 
     45 6392 Josie Jabs                    9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     L   22:12.6  7:09 
     46 6264 Emily Hauri                  12 Albany                       S   22:14.8  7:10 
     47 6340 Emma Crist                   10 Darlington                   S   22:15.7  7:10 
     48 6608 Kaitlin Hacker               10 McFarland                    L   22:16.4  7:11 
     49 6403 Drew Sandstrom               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     L   22:16.6  7:11 
     50 6823 Ellie Recker                 11 Sauk Prairie                 L   22:17.0  7:11 
     51 6563 Nicole Wolf                  12 Lancaster                    S   22:17.2  7:11 
     52 6771 Lindsey Welter               12 Prairie du Chien             S   22:19.9  7:12 
     53 6560 Megan Volkmann               10 Lancaster                    S   22:21.0  7:12 
     54 6258 Megan Anderson                9 Albany                       S   22:21.7  7:12 
     55 6786 Kiley Brownlee               10 River Valley                 L   22:22.0  7:12 
     56 6815 Maya Frey                    10 Sauk Prairie                 L   22:30.2  7:15 
     57 6357 Paige Schilling              11 Darlington                   S   22:32.7  7:16 
     58 6674 Ashley Risley                12 New Glarus/Monticello        S   22:34.5  7:16 
     59 6521 Destiny Shore                12 Hillsboro                    S   22:42.0  7:19 
     60 6354 Kaylee Meyers                 9 Darlington                   S   22:42.1  7:19 
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     61 6708 Sami Brookens                11 Platteville                  L   22:42.7  7:19 
     62 6522 Paige Stull                   9 Hillsboro                    S   22:43.1  7:19 
     63 6888 Megan Hering                 12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  S   22:43.8  7:19 
     64 6436 Maddy Kachel                  9 Edgewood                     L   22:47.7  7:21 
     65 6819 Bethany Johnson               9 Sauk Prairie                 L   22:48.2  7:21 
     66 6820 Mackenzie Lenz               11 Sauk Prairie                 L   22:50.1  7:21 
     67 6698 Josie Penniston              11 Pecatonica/Argyle            S   22:50.9  7:22 
     68 6552 Felicia Holmes               10 Lancaster                    S   22:51.3  7:22 
     69 6610 Ashley Hellenbrand           12 McFarland                    L   22:53.0  7:22 
     70 6476 Caitey Rosonke               11 Evansville                   L   22:54.3  7:23 
     71 6873 Greta Wimmer                 11 Wisconsin Dells              L   22:54.9  7:23 
     72 6710 Maggie Durni                 12 Platteville                  L   23:02.7  7:26 
     73 6712 Grace Hammermeister          11 Platteville                  L   23:04.0  7:26 
     74 6717 Corri Kettler                 9 Platteville                  L   23:05.9  7:27 
     75 6435 Elizabeth Goodwin            12 Edgewood                     L   23:10.4  7:28 
     76 6353 Ilse Mendez                   9 Darlington                   S   23:11.1  7:28 
     77 6537 Angela Melby                 12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          S   23:17.7  7:30 
     78 6263 Madeline Halverson           10 Albany                       S   23:20.1  7:31 
     79 6498 Caroline Day                 11 Fennimore                    S   23:23.9  7:32 
     80 6404 Kennedy Stumpf               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     L   23:31.9  7:35 
     81 6887 Sydney Green                  9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  S   23:36.7  7:36 
     82 6473 Sydney Eftemoff              11 Evansville                   L   23:37.7  7:37 
     83 6844 Katelyn Timmerman            12 Southwestern / Cuba City     L   23:39.2  7:37 
     84 6870 Cailey Norgard               11 Wisconsin Dells              L   23:40.6  7:38 
     85 6303 Danielle Dieckhoff           12 Brodhead/Juda                L   23:41.0  7:38 
     86 6678 Jane Thurow                  12 New Glarus/Monticello        S   23:44.7  7:39 
     87 6577 Veronica Hendren             10 Lodi                         L   23:48.2  7:40 
     88 6872 Stephanie Tylka              11 Wisconsin Dells              L   23:51.0  7:41 
     89 6889 Mackenzie Parrell            10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  S   23:51.9  7:41 
     90 6355 Jaci Moseley                 12 Darlington                   S   23:52.5  7:42 
     91 6497 Andrea Bendorf               11 Fennimore                    S   23:54.7  7:42 
     92 6313 Morgan Tresemer              10 Brodhead/Juda                L   23:56.6  7:43 
     93 6499 Leslie Heisz                 12 Fennimore                    S   23:58.0  7:43 
     94 6644 Alyssa Austin                10 Mount Horeb                  L   24:01.3  7:44 
     95 6260 Lauren Blumer                11 Albany                       S   24:03.5  7:45 
     96 6503 Renee Schlaugat               9 Fennimore                    S   24:07.6  7:46 
     97 6292 Rachel Uebelacker            11 Belleville                   S   24:11.0  7:48 
     98 6585 Mary Raemisch                10 Lodi                         L   24:14.8  7:49 
     99 6868 Paris Lindner                10 Wisconsin Dells              L   24:15.3  7:49 
    100 6343 Meghan Douglas               10 Darlington                   S   24:18.3  7:50 
    101 6504 Jillian Smith                12 Fennimore                    S   24:22.3  7:51 
    102 6884 Renee Caminiti                9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  S   24:22.5  7:51 
    103 6305 Kayla Douglas                11 Brodhead/Juda                L   24:29.8  7:54 
    104 6475 Ashton Miller                 9 Evansville                   L   24:32.4  7:54 
    105 6871 Anubis Ruiz                  11 Wisconsin Dells              L   24:46.5  7:59 
    106 6885 Sophia Elworthy              10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  S   24:47.7  7:59 
    107 6667 Rebecca Barr                 11 New Glarus/Monticello        S   24:54.2  8:01 
    108 6646 Grace Haroldson              10 Mount Horeb                  L   25:01.0  8:04 
    109 6584 Mai Ling Ness                10 Lodi                         L   25:06.0  8:05 
    110 6790 Kourtney Higgins             10 River Valley                 L   25:08.3  8:06 
    111 6788 Dakota Fingerhut             10 River Valley                 L   25:15.7  8:08 
    112 6293 Alexis Walker                 9 Belleville                   S   25:18.6  8:09 
    113 6670 Kelly Fredrickson            11 New Glarus/Monticello        S   25:19.5  8:10 
    114 6288 Britney Markhardt            11 Belleville                   S   25:27.5  8:12 
    115 6645 Orennia Goetzinger           12 Mount Horeb                  L   25:40.3  8:16 
    116 6310 Sharmila Rowan               12 Brodhead/Juda                L   25:41.4  8:17 
    117 6792 Katlin Schwartz              12 River Valley                 L   25:54.6  8:21 
    118 6535 Caitlyn Fowell               12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          S   25:56.3  8:21 
    119 6669 Tamara Elzen                 12 New Glarus/Monticello        S   25:58.1  8:22 
    120 6286 Clarice Loeffelholz          11 Belleville                   S   25:58.8  8:22 
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    121 6696 Adriana Johnson              11 Pecatonica/Argyle            S   26:18.4  8:29 
    122 6677 Walela Three-Sticks          10 New Glarus/Monticello        S   26:30.3  8:32 
    123 6523 Lydia Westedt                12 Hillsboro                    S   26:31.2  8:33 
    124 6474 Katelyn Frame                11 Evansville                   L   26:32.0  8:33 
    125 6772 Katie Zahara                 11 Prairie du Chien             S   26:45.7  8:37 
    126 6285 Brittany Kiefer              11 Belleville                   S   26:58.4  8:41 
    127 6785 Maicie Amble                  9 River Valley                 L   27:00.5  8:42 
    128 6502 Tomara Merten                11 Fennimore                    S   27:53.0  8:59 
    129 6765 Isabella Cummuta             10 Prairie du Chien             S   28:13.2  9:05 
    130 6500 Andriea Kammes               12 Fennimore                    S   28:24.2  9:09 
    131 6533 Makayla Dicken               12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          S   28:48.4  9:17 
    132 6532 Julia Cockroft               11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          S   28:53.4  9:18 
    133 6520 Amy Salisbury                12 Hillsboro                    S   31:07.9 10:02 
    134 6693 Jessica Erickson             11 Pecatonica/Argyle            S   31:17.7 10:05 
    135 6784 Adeline Amble                11 River Valley                 L   31:57.7 10:18 
    136 6843 Reynolds Staci               10 Southwestern / Cuba City     L   32:36.6 10:30 
    137 6478 Eva Senter                   11 Evansville                   L   32:46.3 10:33 
    138 6477 Hailey Schepper              10 Evansville                   L   36:42.3 11:49 
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  1.    47  McFarland                             (20:42.0  103:30.0 1:51.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Brooke Lonigro                 11 19:30.0
  2      4  Jennifer Seeliger              12 20:28.3
  3     11  Elisabeth Klumpyan             11 20:58.3
  4     14  Madeline Loss                  12 21:11.5
  5     17  Mackenzie Unke                 10 21:21.9
  6   ( 31) Kaitlin Hacker                 10 22:16.4
  7   ( 40) Ashley Hellenbrand             12 22:53.0
  
  2.   106  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (21:38.1  108:10.4 1:38.2)
====================================================
  1      6  Brittany Rhyner                12 20:38.4
  2     10  Mackenzie Hall                 11 20:55.8
  3     28  Alexis Bauer                   12 22:07.0
  4     30  Josie Jabs                      9 22:12.6
  5     32  Drew Sandstrom                 11 22:16.6
  6   ( 47) Kennedy Stumpf                 12 23:31.9
  
  3.   114  Lodi                                  (21:50.6  109:12.6 3:22.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Hannah Busser                   9 20:25.4
  2     15  Daphne Jones                   11 21:12.4
  3     22  Amanda Attoe                   10 21:53.0
  4     23  Isabelle Clary                  9 21:53.6
  5     51  Veronica Hendren               10 23:48.2
  6   ( 54) Mary Raemisch                  10 24:14.8
  7   ( 59) Mai Ling Ness                  10 25:06.0
  
  4.   116  Edgewood                              (21:49.1  109:05.2 1:58.5)
====================================================
  1      7  Maddie McClimon                10 20:49.2
  2     16  Estele Woloszyn                12 21:12.5
  3     27  Nicole Ring                    11 22:06.2
  4     29  Mia Landgraf                   11 22:09.6
  5     37  Maddy Kachel                    9 22:47.7
  6   ( 46) Elizabeth Goodwin              12 23:10.4
  
  5.   126  Sauk Prairie                          (21:56.7  109:43.1 1:22.2)
====================================================
  1     13  Sarah Hupp                     10 21:08.0
  2     21  Maggie Harter                  10 21:52.0
  3     24  Mikayla Lenz                   11 21:55.9
  4     33  Ellie Recker                   11 22:17.0
  5     35  Maya Frey                      10 22:30.2
  6   ( 38) Bethany Johnson                 9 22:48.2
  7   ( 39) Mackenzie Lenz                 11 22:50.1
  
  6.   132  Brodhead/Juda                         (22:06.2  110:30.8 3:42.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Taylor Bluemel                 12 20:14.0
  2      8  Madee Harding                  10 20:52.4
  3     19  Cora Purdue                    10 21:46.8
  4     50  Danielle Dieckhoff             12 23:41.0
  5     53  Morgan Tresemer                10 23:56.6
  6   ( 56) Kayla Douglas                  11 24:29.8
  7   ( 62) Sharmila Rowan                 12 25:41.4
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  7.   135  Platteville                           (22:04.5  110:22.4 2:00.4)
====================================================
  1     12  Brelynn Updike                 11 21:02.3
  2     18  Morgan Wehnke                  10 21:35.4
  3     26  Julia Kasper                    9 21:59.3
  4     36  Sami Brookens                  11 22:42.7
  5     43  Maggie Durni                   12 23:02.7
  6   ( 44) Grace Hammermeister            11 23:04.0
  7   ( 45) Corri Kettler                   9 23:05.9
  
  8.   157  Wisconsin Dells                       (22:21.9  111:49.5 3:21.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Monica Jaled                   11 20:29.4
  2      9  Taylor Campbell                10 20:53.6
  3     42  Greta Wimmer                   11 22:54.9
  4     49  Cailey Norgard                 11 23:40.6
  5     52  Stephanie Tylka                11 23:51.0
  6   ( 55) Paris Lindner                  10 24:15.3
  7   ( 58) Anubis Ruiz                    11 24:46.5
  
  9.   235  Evansville                            (23:54.9  119:34.4 4:34.0)
====================================================
  1     25  Taylor Wacker                  11 21:58.0
  2     41  Caitey Rosonke                 11 22:54.3
  3     48  Sydney Eftemoff                11 23:37.7
  4     57  Ashton Miller                   9 24:32.4
  5     64  Katelyn Frame                  11 26:32.0
  6   ( 67) Eva Senter                     11 32:46.3
  7   ( 68) Hailey Schepper                10 36:42.3
  
 10.   238  River Valley                          (24:06.3  120:31.4 4:03.8)
====================================================
  1     20  Tiffany Limmex                 11 21:50.8
  2     34  Kiley Brownlee                 10 22:22.0
  3     60  Kourtney Higgins               10 25:08.3
  4     61  Dakota Fingerhut               10 25:15.7
  5     63  Katlin Schwartz                12 25:54.6
  6   ( 65) Maicie Amble                    9 27:00.5
  7   ( 66) Adeline Amble                  11 31:57.7
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  1.    55  Lancaster                             (21:33.6  107:48.0 2:45.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Lydia Murphy                    9 19:31.6
  2      9  Maddie Hampton                 10 21:49.1
  3     13  Brianna Hampton                12 21:58.0
  4     14  Cristalyn Mish                  9 22:12.1
  5     17  Nicole Wolf                    12 22:17.2
  6   ( 19) Megan Volkmann                 10 22:21.0
  7   ( 27) Felicia Holmes                 10 22:51.3
  
  2.    72  Albany                                (21:51.9  109:19.3 3:30.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Ciara Kaderly                  11 19:49.7
  2      5  Kirsten Oliver                  9 21:33.0
  3     15  Emily Hauri                    12 22:14.8
  4     20  Megan Anderson                  9 22:21.7
  5     29  Madeline Halverson             10 23:20.1
  6   ( 37) Lauren Blumer                  11 24:03.5
  
  3.    99  Darlington                            (22:30.2  112:31.0 1:21.7)
====================================================
  1     10  Reghan Komprood                10 21:49.4
  2     16  Emma Crist                     10 22:15.7
  3     21  Paige Schilling                11 22:32.7
  4     24  Kaylee Meyers                   9 22:42.1
  5     28  Ilse Mendez                     9 23:11.1
  6   ( 34) Jaci Moseley                   12 23:52.5
  7   ( 40) Meghan Douglas                 10 24:18.3
  
  4.   109  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (22:46.9  113:54.1 2:03.2)
====================================================
  1      8  Eva Gemrich                    12 21:48.7
  2     11  Korl Bomkamp                   12 21:53.0
  3     26  Megan Hering                   12 22:43.8
  4     31  Sydney Green                    9 23:36.7
  5     33  Mackenzie Parrell              10 23:51.9
  6   ( 42) Renee Caminiti                  9 24:22.5
  7   ( 43) Sophia Elworthy                10 24:47.7
  
  5.   141  Prairie du Chien                      (24:06.3  120:31.2 6:56.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Ella Hein                       9 21:17.2
  2     12  Amber Huser                     9 21:55.2
  3     18  Lindsey Welter                 12 22:19.9
  4     52  Katie Zahara                   11 26:45.7
  5     55  Isabella Cummuta               10 28:13.2
  
  6.   150  New Glarus/Monticello                 (23:39.7  118:18.1 3:34.3)
====================================================
  1      6  Gabbie Sawyer                   9 21:45.2
  2     22  Ashley Risley                  12 22:34.5
  3     32  Jane Thurow                    12 23:44.7
  4     44  Rebecca Barr                   11 24:54.2
  5     46  Kelly Fredrickson              11 25:19.5
  6   ( 48) Tamara Elzen                   12 25:58.1
  7   ( 50) Walela Three-Sticks            10 26:30.3
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  7.   163  Hillsboro                             (24:58.5  124:52.2 9:19.9)
====================================================
  1      7  Annie Haas                     10 21:48.0
  2     23  Destiny Shore                  12 22:42.0
  3     25  Paige Stull                     9 22:43.1
  4     51  Lydia Westedt                  12 26:31.2
  5     57  Amy Salisbury                  12 31:07.9
  
  8.   180  Fennimore                             (23:57.3  119:46.5 0:58.4)
====================================================
  1     30  Caroline Day                   11 23:23.9
  2     35  Andrea Bendorf                 11 23:54.7
  3     36  Leslie Heisz                   12 23:58.0
  4     38  Renee Schlaugat                 9 24:07.6
  5     41  Jillian Smith                  12 24:22.3
  6   ( 54) Tomara Merten                  11 27:53.0
  7   ( 56) Andriea Kammes                 12 28:24.2
  
  9.   181  Belleville                            (24:00.2  120:00.6 6:54.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Noelle Maire                   11 19:04.7
  2     39  Rachel Uebelacker              11 24:11.0
  3     45  Alexis Walker                   9 25:18.6
  4     47  Britney Markhardt              11 25:27.5
  5     49  Clarice Loeffelholz            11 25:58.8
  6   ( 53) Brittany Kiefer                11 26:58.4
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      1    1 6605 Brittany Broome              12 McFarland                    23:00.7  7:25 
      2    2 6824 Grace Sandeman                9 Sauk Prairie                 23:11.3  7:28 
      3    3 6813 Sara Bradley                  9 Sauk Prairie                 23:14.1  7:29 
      4    4 6817 Sydney Holloway              11 Sauk Prairie                 23:35.3  7:36 
      5    5 6409 Mariah Zoet                  12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:39.2  7:37 
      6    6 6361 Erin Wolf                    10 Darlington                   23:45.0  7:39 
      7    7 6714 Courtney Jentz               10 Platteville                  23:45.2  7:39 
      8    8 6727 Abby Wein                    11 Platteville                  23:46.7  7:40 
      9    9 6394 Sydney Judd                   9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:49.5  7:41 
     10   10 6442 Caitlyn Orosz-Fagen          11 Edgewood                     23:54.3  7:42 
     11   11 6614 Devin Lauby                  10 McFarland                    24:01.2  7:44 
     12   12 6709 Katelyn Brown                11 Platteville                  24:03.0  7:45 
     13   13 6562 Natalie Winger                9 Lancaster                    24:11.1  7:48 
     14   14 6385 Macy Ahrens                   9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:12.6  7:48 
     15   15 6822 Hunter Lohr                  11 Sauk Prairie                 24:13.1  7:48 
     16   16 6825 Hannah Schutt                12 Sauk Prairie                 24:13.2  7:48 
     17   17 6715 Kaelyn Johnson               11 Platteville                  24:17.7  7:50 
     18   18 6673 Jenna Molencamp              11 New Glarus/Monticello        24:20.5  7:51 
     19   19 6618 Alexis Richardson            11 McFarland                    24:29.7  7:54 
     20   20 6621 Madison Whiting              12 McFarland                    24:30.3  7:54 
     21   21 6352 Bailey McDonald              11 Darlington                   24:43.2  7:58 
     22   22 6405 Alyssa Sullivan              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:44.2  7:58 
     23   23 6396 Makayna Lemanski             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:54.5  8:02 
     24   24 6548 Eden Connelly                11 Lancaster                    24:57.5  8:02 
     25   25 6559 Jenna Vogel                  11 Lancaster                    25:11.2  8:07 
     26   26 6360 Madison Weber                11 Darlington                   25:11.7  8:07 
     27   27 6811 Kylie Baier                   9 Sauk Prairie                 25:13.3  8:08 
     28   28 6679 Gabby Whisler                10 New Glarus/Monticello        25:14.3  8:08 
     29   29 6447 Chloe Schomaker              11 Edgewood                     25:14.5  8:08 
     30   30 6431 Julia Dragoo                 11 Edgewood                     25:15.4  8:08 
     31   31 6827 Dorothea Wedwick             12 Sauk Prairie                 25:18.4  8:09 
     32   32 6576 Sela Fossum                   9 Lodi                         25:19.8  8:10 
     33   33 6441 Natalie Melms                 9 Edgewood                     25:24.0  8:11 
     34      6804 Jaimee Prado                 11 Saint Ambrose Academy        25:30.1  8:13 
     35      6806 Anna Thompson                10 Saint Ambrose Academy        25:30.3  8:13 
     36   34 6671 Kerry McCoy                  12 New Glarus/Monticello        25:30.8  8:13 
     37   35 6429 Katie Carr                   10 Edgewood                     25:37.8  8:15 
     38   36 6707 Rachel Bailie                10 Platteville                  25:41.4  8:17 
     39      6869 Katelyn Meister               9 Wisconsin Dells              25:42.6  8:17 
     40   37 6401 Anacarpi Peterson-Waldvogel   9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     25:47.2  8:18 
     41   38 6553 Madalyn McWilliams            9 Lancaster                    25:48.1  8:19 
     42   39 6347 Hannah Hauser                12 Darlington                   25:51.4  8:20 
     43   40 6604 Linda Bading                  9 McFarland                    25:54.3  8:21 
     44   41 6582 Maddie Lee                   10 Lodi                         26:00.0  8:23 
     45   42 6356 Tara Reichling               12 Darlington                   26:05.5  8:24 
     46   43 6351 Molly McDaniel               12 Darlington                   26:06.1  8:25 
     47      6807 Eloise Zimmerman             10 Saint Ambrose Academy        26:06.7  8:25 
     48   44 6304 Ashley Douglas               11 Brodhead/Juda                26:20.7  8:29 
     49   45 6445 Nelly Santiago               11 Edgewood                     26:20.8  8:29 
     50   46 6315 Wendy Villiava                9 Brodhead/Juda                26:33.8  8:33 
     51   47 6555 Savannah Morris              12 Lancaster                    26:35.9  8:34 
     52   48 6711 Talitha Goomey               10 Platteville                  26:45.2  8:37 
     53   49 6561 Abby Whitford                 9 Lancaster                    26:49.6  8:39 
     54   50 6311 Hayley Shelton               12 Brodhead/Juda                26:52.9  8:40 
     55      6517 Carly Krajco                 10 Hillsboro                    26:58.5  8:41 
     56      6812 Julia Ballweg                10 Sauk Prairie                 27:00.2  8:42 
     57   51 6676 Sydney Stecha                11 New Glarus/Monticello        27:01.5  8:42 
     58   52 6408 Rachel Wahlin                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     27:01.8  8:42 
     59   53 6446 Emily Schauer                 9 Edgewood                     27:03.0  8:43 
     60   54 6306 Alissa Hantke                12 Brodhead/Juda                27:07.5  8:44 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61      6434 Lydia Golden                 10 Edgewood                     27:09.4  8:45 
     62      6789 Ashley Gilbeck               11 River Valley                 27:24.4  8:50 
     63   55 6346 Allie Halvorson              12 Darlington                   27:24.9  8:50 
     64   56 6557 Alexandria Stone              9 Lancaster                    27:34.2  8:53 
     65   57 6720 Allison Lahaie               11 Platteville                  27:34.7  8:53 
     66   58 6680 Georgianna Xistris           11 New Glarus/Monticello        27:34.8  8:53 
     67      6515 Belinda Griffin              11 Hillsboro                    27:45.6  8:57 
     68      6259 Kylee Blumer                 12 Albany                       27:46.5  8:57 
     69      6501 Shawna Linneman              10 Fennimore                    27:49.2  8:58 
     70   59 6284 Taylor Kenkel                12 Belleville                   27:50.4  8:58 
     71      6519 Kailey Preuss                11 Hillsboro                    27:52.2  8:59 
     72      6867 Tess Jisa                     9 Wisconsin Dells              27:53.7  8:59 
     73      6721 Jessie Legrand               11 Platteville                  28:03.0  9:02 
     74   60 6572 Cassidy Bender                9 Lodi                         28:22.7  9:09 
     75   61 6316 Vanessa Weeden               12 Brodhead/Juda                28:36.7  9:13 
     76      6718 Maddie Knockel               12 Platteville                  28:41.8  9:15 
     77      6722 Brianna Runde                11 Platteville                  28:49.4  9:17 
     78      6723 Anna Skubal                  11 Platteville                  29:00.0  9:21 
     79   62 6312 Kaeleigh Tayler               9 Brodhead/Juda                29:03.4  9:22 
     80      6398 Rachael McGauley              9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     29:04.4  9:22 
     81   63 6291 Maya Severson                10 Belleville                   29:08.1  9:23 
     82      6724 MacKenzie Timlin             10 Platteville                  29:17.1  9:26 
     83      6430 Meghan Cassidy               10 Edgewood                     29:29.1  9:30 
     84      6261 Paige Blumer                 10 Albany                       29:32.7  9:31 
     85      6341 Grace Cwynar                 11 Darlington                   29:37.9  9:33 
     86      6826 Claire Selden                10 Sauk Prairie                 29:49.8  9:37 
     87   64 6579 Julia Karls                   9 Lodi                         29:49.9  9:37 
     88      6432 Meghan Fitzpatrick           11 Edgewood                     29:57.4  9:39 
     89      6787 Claire Eno                   12 River Valley                 30:10.8  9:43 
     90      6536 Makenna Marshall              9 Iowa-Grant/Highland          30:15.2  9:45 
     91      6358 Lacie Smith                  11 Darlington                   30:20.2  9:46 
     92   65 6666 Reagan Andersen              12 New Glarus/Monticello        30:27.8  9:49 
     93      6558 Kyla Vaughan                 10 Lancaster                    30:35.4  9:51 
     94   66 6575 Helen Dean                    9 Lodi                         30:56.5  9:58 
     95   67 6314 Cassidy Tway                 11 Brodhead/Juda                31:05.9 10:01 
     96      6391 Madelyn Hall                 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     31:12.7 10:03 
     97      6649 Tess Postle                   9 Mount Horeb                  31:29.6 10:09 
     98      6534 Jamie Dilley                 10 Iowa-Grant/Highland          31:48.5 10:15 
     99      6514 Jaline Attignol               9 Hillsboro                    31:57.1 10:18 
    100   68 6290 Cassandra McMillan           12 Belleville                   32:02.1 10:19 
    101      6359 Kim Sniff                    12 Darlington                   32:31.5 10:29 
    102      6719 Sami Knockel                 10 Platteville                  32:58.4 10:37 
    103   69 6282 Sammy Craft                  12 Belleville                   33:06.2 10:40 
    104   70 6289 Rachel Markhardt              9 Belleville                   33:44.5 10:52 
    105      6342 Anastasia Dannenberg         11 Darlington                   33:56.5 10:56 
    106      6348 Meagan Jacobson              12 Darlington                   36:38.0 11:48 
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  1.    40  Sauk Prairie                          (23:41.4  118:27.0 1:01.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Grace Sandeman                  9 23:11.3
  2      3  Sara Bradley                    9 23:14.1
  3      4  Sydney Holloway                11 23:35.3
  4     15  Hunter Lohr                    11 24:13.1
  5     16  Hannah Schutt                  12 24:13.2
  6   ( 27) Kylie Baier                     9 25:13.3
  7   ( 31) Dorothea Wedwick               12 25:18.4
  
  2.    73  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (24:16.0  121:20.0 1:15.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Mariah Zoet                    12 23:39.2
  2      9  Sydney Judd                     9 23:49.5
  3     14  Macy Ahrens                     9 24:12.6
  4     22  Alyssa Sullivan                11 24:44.2
  5     23  Makayna Lemanski               10 24:54.5
  6   ( 37) Anacarpi Peterson-Waldvogel     9 25:47.2
  7   ( 52) Rachel Wahlin                  12 27:01.8
  
  3.    80  Platteville                           (24:18.8  121:34.0 1:56.2)
====================================================
  1      7  Courtney Jentz                 10 23:45.2
  2      8  Abby Wein                      11 23:46.7
  3     12  Katelyn Brown                  11 24:03.0
  4     17  Kaelyn Johnson                 11 24:17.7
  5     36  Rachel Bailie                  10 25:41.4
  6   ( 48) Talitha Goomey                 10 26:45.2
  7   ( 57) Allison Lahaie                 11 27:34.7
  
  4.    91  McFarland                             (24:23.3  121:56.2 2:53.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Brittany Broome                12 23:00.7
  2     11  Devin Lauby                    10 24:01.2
  3     19  Alexis Richardson              11 24:29.7
  4     20  Madison Whiting                12 24:30.3
  5     40  Linda Bading                    9 25:54.3
  
  5.   134  Darlington                            (25:07.4  125:36.8 2:20.5)
====================================================
  1      6  Erin Wolf                      10 23:45.0
  2     21  Bailey McDonald                11 24:43.2
  3     26  Madison Weber                  11 25:11.7
  4     39  Hannah Hauser                  12 25:51.4
  5     42  Tara Reichling                 12 26:05.5
  6   ( 43) Molly McDaniel                 12 26:06.1
  7   ( 55) Allie Halvorson                12 27:24.9
  
  6.   137  Edgewood                              (25:05.2  125:26.0 1:43.5)
====================================================
  1     10  Caitlyn Orosz-Fagen            11 23:54.3
  2     29  Chloe Schomaker                11 25:14.5
  3     30  Julia Dragoo                   11 25:15.4
  4     33  Natalie Melms                   9 25:24.0
  5     35  Katie Carr                     10 25:37.8
  6   ( 45) Nelly Santiago                 11 26:20.8
  7   ( 53) Emily Schauer                   9 27:03.0
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  7.   147  Lancaster                             (25:20.8  126:43.8 2:24.8)
====================================================
  1     13  Natalie Winger                  9 24:11.1
  2     24  Eden Connelly                  11 24:57.5
  3     25  Jenna Vogel                    11 25:11.2
  4     38  Madalyn McWilliams              9 25:48.1
  5     47  Savannah Morris                12 26:35.9
  6   ( 49) Abby Whitford                   9 26:49.6
  7   ( 56) Alexandria Stone                9 27:34.2
  
  8.   189  New Glarus/Monticello                 (25:56.4  129:41.9 3:14.3)
====================================================
  1     18  Jenna Molencamp                11 24:20.5
  2     28  Gabby Whisler                  10 25:14.3
  3     34  Kerry McCoy                    12 25:30.8
  4     51  Sydney Stecha                  11 27:01.5
  5     58  Georgianna Xistris             11 27:34.8
  6   ( 65) Reagan Andersen                12 30:27.8
  
  9.   255  Brodhead/Juda                         (27:06.4  135:31.6 2:16.0)
====================================================
  1     44  Ashley Douglas                 11 26:20.7
  2     46  Wendy Villiava                  9 26:33.8
  3     50  Hayley Shelton                 12 26:52.9
  4     54  Alissa Hantke                  12 27:07.5
  5     61  Vanessa Weeden                 12 28:36.7
  6   ( 62) Kaeleigh Tayler                 9 29:03.4
  7   ( 67) Cassidy Tway                   11 31:05.9
  
 10.   263  Lodi                                  (28:05.8  140:28.9 5:36.7)
====================================================
  1     32  Sela Fossum                     9 25:19.8
  2     41  Maddie Lee                     10 26:00.0
  3     60  Cassidy Bender                  9 28:22.7
  4     64  Julia Karls                     9 29:49.9
  5     66  Helen Dean                      9 30:56.5
  
 11.   329  Belleville                            (31:10.3  155:51.3 5:54.1)
====================================================
  1     59  Taylor Kenkel                  12 27:50.4
  2     63  Maya Severson                  10 29:08.1
  3     68  Cassandra McMillan             12 32:02.1
  4     69  Sammy Craft                    12 33:06.2
  5     70  Rachel Markhardt                9 33:44.5


